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Team Reports

= Football = Men’s Cross Country = Men’s Swimming

= Men’s Soccer = Women’s Cross Country = Women’s Swimming
= Women’s Soccer = Men’s Basketball = Men’s Gymnastics

= Field Hockey = Women’s Basketball = Women’s Gymnastics

= \olleyball




ACADEMIC PROFILE
2006-2007

Total Student-Athletes
Men

Women

Recruited Student-Athletes
Men

Women

Non-Recruited Student-Athletes
Men

Women

151
82
69

143
74
69

Valedictorians

Salutatorian

Monroe Scholars

Top 10%

SAT Median 1200
SAT Median 50% Range
In-State Athletes

Out-of-State Athletes
Minorities

International

2
1
2
33 (42.8%)

1100-1280
40.4%
59.6%
12.6%
1.99%
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Special Guests
2006 ITA National Indoor Champions

Megan Moulton-Levy Katarina Zoricic




1. The Willilam & Mary Men’s Cross Country Team has won seven
consecutive CAA championships. In how many consecutive
NCAA championships has the men’s team participated?

A7 B.8 C. 10 D.11 E. 12




The William & Mary Women’s Soccer Team participated in the
NCAA Championship this fall. How many times in the last 15
years has the team made the NCAA Championship?

A.8 B. 10 C.11 D. 12 E. 14




The federal graduation rate for the entering class of 1999-2000
was 89% for William & Mary. What was the NCAA
Graduation Success Rate for William & Mary for the same
period?

A. 91 B. 93 C.95 D. 96 E. 97




Did You Know?
*BONUS QUESTION*

For the same time period as the previous question, what
percentage of student-athletes who exhausted their eligibility

graduated?

A. 92 B. 93 C. 95 D. 96 E. 98




