



# Committee on Athletics November 17, 2006 Board Room, Blow Memorial Hall

Janet W. Brashear, Chair







# **AGENDA**



- I. Team Reports Update
- II. Academic Profile
- III. Jimmye Laycock Football Center
- IV. Special Guests
- V. Did You Know?







# Team Reports



- Football
- Men's Soccer
- Women's Soccer
- Field Hockey
- Volleyball

- Men's Cross Country
- Women's Cross Country
- Men's Basketball
- Women's Basketball

- Men's Swimming
- Women's Swimming
- Men's Gymnastics
- Women's Gymnastics







# ACADEMIC PROFILE 2006-2007



Total Student-Athletes	151
Men	82
Women	69
Recruited Student-Athletes	143
Men	74
Women	69
Non-Recruited Student-Athletes	8
Men	8
Women	0

Valedictorians		2
Salutatorian		1
Monroe Scholars		2
Top 10%		33 (42.8%)
SAT Median	1200	
SAT Median 50% Range	e	1100-1280
In-State Athletes		40.4%
Out-of-State Athletes		59.6%
Minorities		12.6%
International		1.99%







# Jimmye Laycock Football Center













# Special Guests

#### 2006 ITA National Indoor Champions

**Megan Moulton-Levy** 



#### **Katarina Zoricic**











1. The William & Mary Men's Cross Country Team has won seven consecutive CAA championships. In how many consecutive NCAA championships has the men's team participated?

A. 7

B. 8

**C**. 10

D. 11









2. The William & Mary Women's Soccer Team participated in the NCAA Championship this fall. How many times in the last 15 years has the team made the NCAA Championship?

A. 8

B. 10

C. 11

D. 12









3. The federal graduation rate for the entering class of 1999-2000 was 89% for William & Mary. What was the NCAA Graduation Success Rate for William & Mary for the same period?

A. 91

B. 93

C. 95

D. 96











For the same time period as the previous question, what percentage of student-athletes who exhausted their eligibility graduated?

A. 92

B. 93

C. 95

D. 96



